National Referees 2019

Bahrain
1)  Ahmad Abbas
2)  Ali Ebrahim
3)  Yousuf Al Hamad
4)  Yousuf Jamal

China
1) Amadei, Franco
2) Dai, Huixin
3)  Wang, Lei
4)  Weng, Hangfeng

Chinese Taipei
1)  Chao, Ming-Yi
2)  Chen, Kuo-ming
3)  Hsu, Ching-Hui
4)  Hsu, Huang-Jung

Hong Kong, China
1) Au Jovi
2) Chan Calvin Ming Yan
3) Chan Kai Chi Nelson
4) Chan Po Sing
5) Chan Shui Lun Wilson
6) Cheuk Dean Chi Tak
7) Chiu Vincent Man Shun
8) Deayton Heather
9) Hill Peter
10) Ho Tze Ho
11)  Ho Andrew Huin Choong
12)  Khan Faheem
13)  Kwok Joseph Man Wai
14)  Lai Chan Wah Herbert
15) LamTinYi
16) Law Yat Long
17)  Leung Dick

1) Rohit More

2) Manish Chavan

3) Gaurav Singh

4) Laxman Joshi

5) Deepak Mishra

6) Kalimuthu S.

7) Laxman V.Deepak Mishra

Indonesia

1) Muhamad Arief Fadilah
2) Yudithia Hasniar

3) Irvan Sir Idar

4) Juni F. Lengkong

5) Dwi Putra Mahendra

5)
6)
7)
8)

18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)

8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

Ebrahim Kamal
Mohammed Al Mahmood
Ahmed Nasser

Hisham Yousuf

Yang, Guang
Zhao, Jun
Zhu, Qin
Zhuang, Ji

Wang, Chi-Ching
Wang ,Wen-Jui
Wou, Chia-Hui
Yang, Yuan-Fang

Li James King Hei

Li Pinky Wing Shan
Liu Edmund Chi Fai
Lo Ho Yin

Lo Wai Kiu

Low Harold

Mak Christina Pui Hin
So Winnie Yin Wei
Tong Roden Man Lung
Tsang Ho Yan

Wan Tsz Ho

Wong Hoi Kit

Wong Wan Man

Yam Ken Luen Kai
Yip Danny Ho Lun
Yuen Lawson Chi Ho

Hari Om Tripathi
Riaz Mohammed
Natarajan S.
Mohammed Sabir
Siddharth Rathore
Ashish Keskar

Doni Manik

Siti Meiniwati

Mochamad Kamal Oktavia
Fitri Parinding

Purjiyo



1)  Roozbeh Amirian

2)  Elaheh Mola Doost

3)  Azadeh Sadat Eskandari

4)  Keyvan Ghaemian

5)  Reihaneh Habibpour

6) Mohsen Gholam nezah Javid
7)  Bahareh Karagah

8)  Najmeh Sadat Kashefi

9)  Alireza Khajeh

10) Mohammad Mostafa Khoobyari
11) Ramin Majidi

12)  Paridokht Moghimi

1)  Jasm Mohammed Noor Abdulkhaleq
2)  Ahmed Alaulddin Abdulmajeed

3)  Abbas Abdulridha Abbas Al-bakri
4)  Atheer Alaa

1)  Miyuki Adachi
2) Kimihiko Sano
3)  Hiroshi Tsuchida

Jordan
1)  Amro Harb
2)  Badr Hijazi
3) Mohammad Shahin

Korea
1)  Cho Kwang Ho
2)  Cho Sung Hoon
3) Choi Myung Soo
4)  Choi Soo Hyuk
5)  Chun Hyun Tak
6)  HyunJin Ok
7)  Jung Yun Chul
8) Kang Jin Sung
9) Kang Sin Kyun
10) Kang Sung Jun
11) Kim Chang Woo
12) Kim Dong Sup

Kuwait
1)  Ahmad Abdulrahman Ali Abbas
2)  Sharifa Jassim Abdulrahman
3)  Jamal Ahmad Mohammad Abdulrasoul
4)  Abdulhadi Habib Al-Aryan
5)  Bader Adel Yousef Al-Bather
6)  Ahmad Abdullah Eid Al-Enezi
7)  Suad Dham Ayad Al-Enzi
8) Mahmoud Haji Ghloum Al-Jazzaf
9)  Aadnan Hassan Hussain Almagseed
10) Jamal Ahmad A. Al-Masqati
11) Khaled Jaafar Al-Masqati

13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

4)
5)
6)
7)

4)
5)
6)

13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)

15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)

Mehdi Mokhtari

Soofia Navadeh

Shirin Dehghan Pisheh
Pouria Isapour

Farhad Pourkhalil
Fatemeh Rahimi

Elham Ramezani

Seyed Alireza Sanaei
Esmaeil Tavasoli

Vazir Jahan Yousef zehi
Masoud Ghareh Ziaedinni
Moahammad Sajjad Zolfaghari

Khalid Ahmed Ali

Hayder Qayssar Hasan

Ahmed Mohammedhasn Mohammedali
Salah Noori Saeed

Hitoshi Ushiogi
Yoshihiro Oneda
Takayuki Yamazaki
Yuko Asano

Ali Tabbalat
Woael Tabbalat
Mohammad Zubaidi

Kim Jae Ohan
Kim Ju Hyuk
Kim Kyung Jin
Kim Sam Sook
Kim Seung Wook
Kim Young Jae
Lee Eun Bum
Lee Jong Hwa
Park Joong Kwon
Ryou Gong Sun
Wang Heung Hee

Ali Abdulkareem Al-Rashed

Ali Ibrahim Al-Saffar

Nada Sh. M. Bahbahani

Badriya Mohammad Dashti
Abdullah Hussain Gragh
Abdullah Ahmad Mohammad Hasan
Badriyah Mohammad Ali Hussain
Abdullah Hussain Jragh Jragh
Sarah Jaleel Baroun Kamal

Jafar Najaf Mohammed

Khaled Jafar Qassem



12)
13)
14)

Waleed Jassim Al-Mazeedi
Abdulrahman Al-Owayesh
Tarig Al-Owayesh

Lebanon

1)
2)

Georges Hajj
Badih Hakim

Macau, China

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Jay Bidal

Keith Chan Ka Kit
Marsha Chang Nga Pui
Jason Kuok Kuong Hong
Ken Ku Kuok Un

Malaysia

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)

Nepal

1)

Kashif Khan

Kellvintra Breshant Selvaraj
Samuel Chan Lup Zing
Andy Muniandy

Azizul Rahman

Dzulkifli Hassan

Emmanuel David

Fadzeli Hashim

Francis Gan

Gurshan Singh A/L Tervinder Singh
Henry Tan

Jaafar Saadiq

Mary Lee

Tengku Ikhmal

Nik Adriana Aida Daud

Agil Raj

Amir Aiman Bin Aziz Zabidi
Ammar Sidik

Choh Calveen

Christopher Rakesh

Chu Wen An

Ahmad Firdaus Rosli

Ilya Kareena Abdeen Binti Ibrahim
Mithila A/P Tamilarasan
Mugilan Moorthi

Sorfina Arinah Binti Asril

Dhurba Bahadur Gurung

Pakistan

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

Sajjad Ahmed

Asim Amin

Jahangir Khan
Mehboob Khan
Mohammad Imran Khan
Fazal Shah

Muhammad Naseem
Abdul Saeed

Naveed Alam

Arshad Shafi

26)
27)

3)

6)
7)

9)
10)

27)
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33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
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40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)

11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

Bader Abdulrasoul Mubarak Salmeen
Saeed Abdulrasoul Mubarak Salmeen

Nazih Zouheiri

Lai Hong Leong
Anthony Leong Wai Hon
Li Yu Min

Ivy Liu Kwai Chi

Heron Sou Ka Hou

Afig Roslan

Marsya Agilah Azahari
Aisyah Munirah Azahari
Ahmad Rusyaidi Rosli
Muhammad Aqif Ampandi
Chan Ngai Weng
Daarshan Mohan

Dinitha Kumar

Fong Ming Han

Gui Qian Kai

Harith Rusydin Bin Abd Rahman
Hiszal Ezzry

Lee Kin Meng

Lim Shyang Huei
Maneesha Veerakumar
Manimaran Muniandy
Megat Hasnul Zamani
Mike Ong Chin Soon
Muhammad Alamin

Ong Boon Lye

Sharmila Logan

Sai Daarshan A/L Mohan
Simon Gogolin

Tang Kien Wai

Tho Kit Mun

Azhar Gul

Abdul Rasheed
Muhammad llyas
Zulfigar Khan
Muhammad Naeem
Riaz Ali

Magsood Hanif
Glubsher

Kalee ullah Khan



Philippines

1)  Edgar Balleber
Qatar
1) Khalid Ebrahim Alhendawi
2) Amin Muhammad Abuzaid
3) Mohammed Farag
4) Salah Eddine Kara
Saudi Arabia
1)  Abdullah Ahmed Alalkami
2)  Saleh Abdulraham Alhammed
3) Khodhair Mohd Alkhodhair
4)  Riyad Abdullah Almushaid
5) Khalid Ali Alnajjar
6)  Fahad Thabit Alrefaie
7)  Khalid Abdulaziz Alsaad
Singapore
1) James Ang
2)  Felix Chen
3) Linus Ching
4)  Gavin Goh
5) Edwin Lee
6) Lim Tow Sim
7) Mok Wing Hoe
Sri Lanka
1) Ajith Abeysekera
2) Kyle Coenraad
3) Lakdasa Cooray
4) R.S. Deen
5) Kithsiri De Silva
6) Lasantha De Silva
7) S.S. S. K. De Silva
8) Janaka Fernando

9)

J. P. P. Ishara

2)

5)

7)

8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)

Enrique Espiritu

Ahmed Hani Mandour
Mohamed Hazem Nayel
Hussain Mohammed Paydar

Abdullah Saad Alshihri
Waleed Mohd Kamal Altabesh
Fahad Saleh Barakati

Ahmed Ali Dossari
Abdulraheem Hasan Harriri
Mohd Abdulaziz Musaed

Ashley Nicholas
Bobby Pang
Raymond Tan
Scott Tan
Joseph Tham
Aiman Yang

Malith Methsiri
Pradeep Rathnayake
Mohomed Rizwan
Padmini Samarasinghe
M. N. M. Sulaiman

C. H. Thalagala
Palitha Weerasinghe
Lal Wickramasinghe
P. Wijethunga



